KUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(CIN: L65991TN1993PLC024433)

Date: 17/12/2018

To. BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Sub: Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015, intimation of loss of Share Certificate.

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 we would like to inform that we have received letters from shareholders, regarding loss/misplacement of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates. The details of the same are as under:

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1.	CHANDRA.V.NICH ANI jointly with KAILASH .V.NICHANI	`00000101	378	37701	37800	100	13-Dec18
			379	37801	37900	100	13-Dec-18
			380	37901	38000	100	13-Dec-18
			381	38001	38100	100	13-Dec-18
			382	38101	38200	100	13-Dec-18
2.	KAILASH.V.NICHA NI jointly with POOJA K.NICHANI	`00000100	373	37201	37300	100	13-Dec-18
			374	37301	37400	100	13-Dec-18
			375	37401	37500	100	13-Dec-18
			376	37501	37600	100	13-Dec-18
			377	37601	37700	100	13-Dec-18

The letters received from the share holders are enclosed herewith for records.

Company is in the process of taking suitable action after required due diligence.

Kindly take this information on your record and disseminate the same on public domain in interest of the Shareholders.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Kumbhat Financial Services Limited

(K N Narayanan)

Director

Place: Chennai

FROMY

Dote: 13/12/10/5.

CHANDRA. V. POSCHANI, FRM NO. 26, NIAMARA APTS., NO: 1, STERLING ROAD,

NUN GAMBAKKAM,

CHENNAI- 600034.

mobile m: 9840753343.



THE INVESTOR DEPARTMENT,

M/s. CAMED CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.,

'SUBRAMANIAM BUILDING'

No: 1, CLUB HOUSE ROAD,

CHENNAI - 600002.

Den Sin Imaelam, Sub:- host/misphed of Share Cultificate of Me. Kumbhar Findrich AL SERVICES LTD., Ry:- FOLIO NO: 0101 Shares Hold 500 Nos.

I chamba. V. Wieham, would like to inform you that I have misphed I had the above minitioned the Cutificates & nignest you to phase be kind longly to visueme the Inplicate copy of the Some for my records.

I, hope you will do the neight borbje.

Thomking you,

Jom frittfully.

trom:

KAILASH. V. DICHANI, FLAT no: 26, NIAGARA APTS.,

No: 1, STERLING ROAD,

NUNGAMBAKKAM,

CHENNAI - 600034

Mobile M: 9840361839



8/00/21/8/1-12/018

To 1/2 THE INVESTOR DEPARTMENT, M/CAMED CARBORATE SERVICES LTD. SUBRAMANIAM BUILDING! NO: 1, CLUB HONGE ROAD CHENNAI - 600002

Dran Sir/Madam, Sub: - Lost Misplaced of Share Cutifinte of M/s. Knimbhat Financial SERVICER LTD., Ry:- Polio No: 0100 S.Lines Hold 500 Nos.

I Korboh. V. Witham, would like to inform you that I wasploud look the above mentioned Share contification requestryon to please he kind enough to some me the Duplicate copy of the same for one records. I hope you will do the needful & oblige Thanking you,

> your furthery. Kenlersh V. 10 whom